
Preisliste 
 
Fahrradverleih 
 
Damen/Herren/MTB/Cross/Rennrad/Jugendräder 
1 – 2 Tage: 9,00 Euro pro Rad & Tag 

Ab 3 Tage: 8,00 Euro pro Rad & Tag 

 
 

Elektro – Fahrräder 
1 – 2 Tage: 26,00 Euro pro Rad & Tag 

Ab 3 Tage: 20,00 Euro pro Rad & Tag 

 
 

Elektro – Mountainbike 
1 – 2 Tage: 34,00 Euro pro Rad & Tag 

Ab 3 Tage: 28,00 Euro pro Rad & Tag 

 
 

Kinderanhänger / Hundeanhänger 
1 – 2 Tage: 9,00 Euro pro Tag 

Ab 3 Tage: 8,00 Euro pro Tag 

 
 

Fahrradhelme 
3,00 Euro pro Tag 
Körbe / Packtaschen / Seilschlösser gibt es kostenlos dazu 


